
Cord End Terminals

code
641000
640000
641051
641001
640001
641052
642000
641002
640002
641053
642001
641003
640003
641054
642003
641004
640004
641055
642004
641005
640005
641056
642006
641006
640006
641057
642007
641007
640007
641058
642008
641008
640008
642009
641009
640009
641010
640010

conductor size (mm)
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
25.0
25.0
35.0
35.0

colour
White
Orange
White
Blue
White
Grey
None
Red
Yellow
Red
None
Black
Red
Black
None
Grey
Blue
Blue
None
Orange
Grey
Grey
None
Green
Black
Yellow
None
Brown
Ivory
Red
None
Ivory
Green
None
Black
Brown
Red
Beige

type
French or Din
German
Twin Entry - Din
French
German
Twin Entry - Din
Uninsulated
French or Din
German
Twin Entry - Din
Uninsulated
French or Din
German
Twin Entry - Din
Uninsulated
French
German or Din
Twin Entry - Din
Uninsulated
French
German or Din
Twin Entry - Din
Uninsulated
French
French
Twin Entry - Din
Uninsulated
French
German
Twin Entry - Din
Uninsulated
French
German
Uninsulated
French
German
French or Din
German

barrel length (mm)
8
8
8
8
8
8
10
8
8
8
10
8
8
8
10
8
8
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
14
18
12
12
14
18
12
12
18
16
16
16
16

pack quantity
500
500
100
500
500
100
1,000
500
500
100
1000
500
500
100
1,000
500
500
100
1,000
500
500
100
100
100
100
100
1,000
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50

Provide a clean end termination to multi stranded cables.
Insulating sleeves accept tri-rated cables.
Manufactured from bright tinned copper with polypropylene sleeves.
Crimp-Pak offers a complete and comprehensive range of Cord End
Terminals/Bootlace Ferrules.

Features & Benefits
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